
Date Day Particulars

08.04.25 Tuesday School commences for the Academic Year 2025 - 2026

03.05.25 Saturday Appreciation Day for April 2025 - Student of the Month; Parent Teacher Meeting - 1

31.05.25 Saturday Appreciation Day for May 2025 - Student of the Month

08.06.25 to 12.06.25 Sunday to Thursday Eid Al Adha Holidays

15.06.25 Sunday School reopens after Eid Al Adha holidays

19.06.25 Thursday PA- 1 Begins

26.06.25 Thursday PA- 1 Ends

03.07.25 Thursday Last working day before Summer Break

31.08.25 Sunday School reopens after the Summer Break

12.09.25 Friday Reflections - STEAM Exhibition

21.09.25 Sunday Half Yearly Assessment Begins

04.10.25 Saturday Appreciation Day for June & September 2025 Student of the Month

06.10.25 Monday Half Yearly Assessment Ends

18.10.25 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 2 (Paper Verification)

22.10.25 Wednesday Half Yearly Assessment Result Declaration

26.10.25 to 30.10.25 Sunday to Thursday Mid Term Break

02.11.25 Sunday School Reopens after Mid Term Break for Students

27.11.25 Thursday PA- 2 Begins

04.12.25 Thursday PA- 2 Ends

06.12.25 Saturday Appreciation Day for October & November 2025 - Student of the Month

13.12.25 Saturday Annual Day 

14.12.25 Sunday Non Instructional Day

17.12.25 Wednesday Last Working Day before Winter Break

18.12.25 Thursday Qatar National Day Holiday

21.12.25 Sunday Winter Break Begins

05.01.26 Monday School Reopens after the Winter Break

26.01.26 Monday Indian Republic Day Holiday

31.01.26 Saturday Annual Atheletic Meet; Appreciation Day for December 2025 & January 2026 - Student of the Month

10.02.26 Tuesday Qatar National Sports Day - Holiday

11.02.26 Wednesday Grade I to VIII - Annual Assessment Begins

18.02.26 Wednesday Holy Ramadan Month Begins 

01.03.26 Sunday Grade I to VIII - Annual Assessment Ends

02.03.26 Monday Bridgecourse Begins

07.03.26 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting - 3 (Paper verification); Appreciation Day for February 2026 - Student of the Month

19.03.26 Thursday Annual Assessment Result Declaration

21.03.26 Saturday Eid-Al-Fitr Holiday begins 
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Important Dates for Grade VI to VIII

Note:
Activities and Assessment Planners will be shared separetely. Activities and Assessments will be conducted as per the Planners.

This is a tentative calendar and subject to change as per the instructions from the Ministry of Education and Higher Education.
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Month Exam Details Date Grade VI Grade VII Grade VIII

April Diagnostic Assessment 09.04.25 to 10.04.25

05.05.25 English English English

12.05.25 Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics

19.05.25 Science Science Science

12.05.25 to 19.05.25 

26.05.25 Social Studies Social Studies Social Studies

June 02.06.25 Second Language Second Language Second Language

June Periodic Assessment 1 19.06.25 to 26.06.25

September & 

October
Half Yearly Assessment 21.09.25 to 06.10.25

November

December

18.01.26 English English English

19.01.26 Second Language Second Language Second Language

20.01.26 Science Science Science

21.01.26 Social Studies Social Studies Social Studies

22.01.26 Third Language Third Language Third Language

25.01.26 Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics

18.01.26 to 25.01.26

February & 

March
Annual Assessment 11.02.26 to 01.03.26

Note: 

CCE : Reading, Speaking, Math Tables, Concept Explanation, Logical Thinking, Presentations, Recitation, Group Discussion 

etc.

Multiple Assessment includes Subject Enrichment Activity, Quiz, Group Discussion, Debate, Project, Open Textbook 

Assessment, Oral Assessment, Word Puzzle etc.

Term I - Qatar History Assessment will be conducted as per the schedule given by MOEHE.

LOYOLA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi, Affiliation Number 6630206

Oasis Campus, Al Wukair 

Grade VI to VIII Assessment Schedule for the Academic Year 2025 - 2026

Written Assessment and Datesheet will be shared

May 
Multiple Assessment

Written Assessment and Datesheet will be shared

Datesheet will be shared

Qatar History, Moral Science & Islamic Studies - Multiple 

Assessment will be conducted in their respective subject period.

Qatar History, Moral Science & Islamic Studies - Subject 

Enrichment Activities will be conducted in their respective subject 

period.

Periodic Assessment 2 27.11.25 to 04.12.25 Written Assessment and Datesheet will be shared

January
Portfolio / Viva / Research 

Project Submission

It will be conducted in their respective subject period.
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Month Date Day Particulars Grades

08.04.25 Tuesday My First Day Activities Gr 6-8

10.04.25 Thursday Sports Selection Week [Begins]- Dept of Physical Education Gr 6-8

13.04.25 Sunday My Values Shape my Identity Plan Campaign Week - "Ikha' a" Intiative [Begins Gr 6-8

Ambedkar Jayanti-Student Council Nomination Gr 6-8

Inaugration of MUN Club - Dept of SST Gr 8

15.04.25 Tuesday World Art Day -Inter House Art Competition [Begins]- Dept of Visual Arts Gr 6-8

20.04.25 Sunday World Earth Day Assembly - Dept of Science Gr 6

22.04.25 Tuesday Inter House Art Competition - [Ends ] Gr 6-8

23.04.25 Wednesday Sports Selection Week Ends Gr 6-8

27.04.25 Sunday Election Candidate Announcement Gr 6-8

28.04.25 Monday Election Campaign Gr 6-8

29.04.25 Tuesday Talent Hunt Gr 6-8

01.05.25 Thursday International Labours Day- Unsung Heroes-Appreciation Wall Gr 6-8

04.05.25 Sunday International Worker's Day - SST Dept - Special Assembly Gr 7

05.05.25 Monday School Council Election Gr 6-8

08.05.25 Thursday My Values Shape my Identity Plan Campaign Week - "Ikha' a" Intiative [Ends ] Gr 6-8

11.05.25 Sunday "Mom & Me"- Art Workshop Gr 7

15.05.25 Thursday Investiture Ceremony(Junior & Senior) Gr 6-8

20.05.25 Tuesday CBSE Clusters - Kho Kho Championship [Boys & Girls] Begins  - Dept of PE Gr 6-8

22.05.25 Thursday CBSE Clusters - Kho Kho Championship [Boys & Girls] Ends  - Dept of PE Gr 6-8

01.06.25 Sunday World Environment Day Assembly - Dept of Science Gr 7

14.06.25 Saturday Intercampus Chess Competition [Boys & Girls] - Dept of PE Gr 6

15.06.25 Sunday Father's Day-Talent Show-Special Assembly Gr 6

LOYOLA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi with Affiliation Number: 6630206

Oasis Campus, Al Wukair

Academic Year 2025-2026

Grade VI to VIII Activity Calendar -Term 1

April

14.04.25 Monday

                     

Note:  1. Grades 6-8 will go to their respectives clubs which they have chosen.

           2. More information about each club/event will be shared through a separate circular.

           3. Sports activities mentioned will be carried out as per the given schedule according to the sport which they have chosen.

May

June
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